Schedule G By-law 23-86

ACTIVITY OF SERVICES	2024 Fees and Charges		HST Extra
High Hill Harbour Docking, Mooring, and Storage			
Daily Rate (Flat rate)			
Boat Launch & Docking / Mooring (20 ft & under)	\$	6.92	Yes
Boat Launch & Docking / Mooring (Over 20 ft)	\$	20.80	Yes
Seasonal Rate (Per foot)			
Docking & Mooring (Length of Boat x rate)	\$	23.55	Yes
*The seasonal rate includes dryland and winter storage during the off season			
Monthly rate (Per foot)			
Docking & Mooring (Length of Boat x rate)	\$	11.08	Yes
Monthly Rate (Per foot)			·
Dryland Storage (Length of Boat x rate)	\$	2.75	Yes
Sewage Pumpout Rate			
24 Feet & Under	\$	20.80	Yes
Over 24 Feet	\$	28.88	Yes